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Picking Up the Phone

23%
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Feedback on Qualifications / Job Fit

2019 General Feedback:

Overall resentment goes from 14% 
to 10% — a 29% decrease

2019 Specific Feedback: 

Overall resentment goes from 14% 
to 10% — a 29% decrease

Great experience goes from 25% 
to 30% – a 20% increase
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About Talent Board

Talent Board and the Candidate Experience Awards, founded in 2011, is the first non-profit 
research organization focused on the elevation and promotion of a quality candidate experience 

with industry benchmarks that highlight accountability, fairness and business impact. 



TALENT BOARD 
NORTH AMERICAN  
RESEARCH INSIGHTS



Candidate Experience includes all the interactions 24/7…

…Candidate Engagement includes the heavy lifting over time.
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Primary Recruiting Initiatives/Activities

Candidate Experience 74.1%

Employer Branding 65.0%

Recruitment Marketing 58.0%

Career Site Development 47.6%

Diversity and Inclusion 41.3%

Analytics and Data Management 39.9%

Employee Referrals 39.2%

Social Recruiting 37.1%

Onboarding 35.7%

Targeted Sourcing 35.7%

Recruiting Focus 2019
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Competitive Differentiators

Over the past 9 years of the Talent Board Benchmark Research program, here are some 

clear competitive differentiators:

➢ Listen more and communicate often

➢ Ask for feedback and provide feedback more often

➢ Set better expectations about the recruiting process

➢ Employers that hold themselves more accountable

➢ Be perceived by candidates as having a “fairer” process
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Research Apply Screen/Interview Not Selected Withdraw Offer New Hire Overall Rating

CandE Winners All Employers

8%

13%

6%

“I felt I was 
provided with 
very good 
information 
about the job I 
applied for.”

“After two months, 
I should have 
received some 
communication 
regarding the 
status of the 
application.”

“It was the best 
experience I 
had applying for 
a job, the best 
phone 
screening and 
the best 
interview 
experience.”

“It took 
almost 3 
months to 
get to the 
offer stage!”

“A schedule of 
the first couple 
days or even 
the first day 
would have 
been helpful.”

2018 NA Candidate Journey by Likert Scale Ratings

120K Responses 90K Responses 30K Responses

27K Responses 3K Responses

“I turned down the offer 
and withdrew from the 
process because the 
final financial package 
offered was significantly 
less than what was 
discussed throughout 
the interview process.”

“I wish I was 
given a brief, 
specific 
reason as to 
why I was not 
considered, 
rather than a 
form letter.”

“My overall 
impression is that 
you are a 
company that 
does not follow 
through with 
your brand 
promise.”

125K Responses

10K Responses

15%

91% of NA Candidates were not hired
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Apply Again Refer Others Change in Relationship

CandE Winners All Employers

NA Candidate 4-PT NPS Ratings

How likely they are 
to apply again

How likely they are 
to refer others

Will they increase or 
decrease their business 
relationship (apply, refer 
and make and/or 
influence purchases)

14%
15%
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Research Feedback

72%
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Application Feedback

72%
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Screen/Interview Feedback

148%



THE BUSINESS IMPACT
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25%

The Net Net



9/10/2019 Copyright © 2019 Talent Board 19

The Business Impact – Withdrawal

51%

26%19%

16%

14%

12%

10%

Time Disrespected During Interviews and Appointments Process Took Too Long

Salary Didn't Meet Expectations Job Description and Interview Discrepency

Company Culture Not a Fit Poor Communication

Poor Rapport
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The Business Impact – Refer
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Definitely Not Extremely Likely

How likely are candidates to refer? 

1 Star 5 Star

Better 
Experience

Missed 
Opportunity
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The Business Impact – Inner Circle

76% 73%
79%

65%

77%

61%

81%

67%

80%

66%

81%

66%

Positive Experience Negative Experience

20142015201620172018

20142015201620172019 2018

2019
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The Business Impact – Online
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34%

Positive Experience Negative Experience

2015201620172018

20152016201720182019

2019 2014
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The Business Impact – Relationship

1%

54%

70%

1%
0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

Great Candidate Experience - Increase
Business Relationship

Poor Candidate Experience - Severe Business
Relationship

How likely will candidates change relationship status based on their 
overall candidate experience ratings?

1 Star 5 Star

Missed 
Opportunity

Better 
Experience
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24% 24%

28%

25%

21%
20%

22%

25%

22%

27%

29%

18%

15%

17%

19%

21%

23%

25%

27%

29%

2016 2017 2018 2019

North America EMEA APAC Linear (North America) Linear (EMEA) Linear (APAC)

Great Candidate Experience (Increase Relationship)
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Poor Candidate Experience (Sever Relationship)

10%

13%

12%

14%

8%

11%

8%

16%

10%

7%

9%

12%

5%

7%

9%

11%

13%

15%

17%

2016 2017 2018 2019

North America EMEA APAC Linear (North America) Linear (EMEA) Linear (APAC)
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• The most important thing – recognize that the candidate is our #1 
customer

• Lifetime customer value = $30,000

• If we can get 5% of our annual candidates to be customers, that’s 
another 10,000 customers that could equal $300 million in revenue

What CandE Winners Do

Kimberly-Clark Corporation is a global consumer goods corporation with some of the 
most recognized brands in world-Huggies, Kleenex, Scott, Cottonelle and Kotex.
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In the End…

…it’s all about improving the impact on the bottom line. 

happy boss

happy boss

Communication Feedback
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Global Underwriters

Data Platform Partner

Platinum Gold Silver

Talent Board CandE Sponsors



9/10/2019 Copyright © 2019 Talent Board 29

2019 North American CandE Symposium

bit.ly/19CEAWARDS
October 14, 2019, in DC

Use code CE19VIP for $50 off

bit.ly/19CEAWARDS
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Kevin W. Grossman
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